TOWN OF VAILZ

START

DATE PERMIT #

75 South Frontage
Road West

Vail, CO 81657
Office: 970.479.2139

SUBCASE

Revenue Report By Permit Type -
Issued

PLAN CHECK ELECTRICAL TOTAL

TYPE

VALUATION VALUATION

TOWN OF VAIL

Construction

FEE AMT PAID AMT

CONTRACTORS

Date Range: 07/01/2023 AND 08/31/2023

Generated By: josullivan

OWNER NAME

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

04/11/2023] B21-0071.007

Mixed Use

Alteration/Repair

$160136.55

$150.00

Ryan Darnall ( Beck
Building Company )

VAIL RELIGIOUS
FOUNDATION INC

19 VAIL RD (
210107109001 )

REV7 - S3 - New foundation
plan for entry steps and detail
for reinforcement at CMU
penetrations. REV6 - S2 -
Structural framing details were
revised based on existing
conditions and constructability.
REV5 - M Sheets - Plans
revised to reflect what was
constructed based on site
condiditons. REV4 - Detail on
S2.0 - Revision to approved
Structural Plan at Site
Foundation Plan and additional
detail. The outer footers at the
Chapel Building were
redesigned based on existing
site conditions (changes in
width/depth/rebar). The detail
that is being submitted now
was not previously provided by
structural engineer on S2.0,
but was only a note on the Site
Foundation Plan. REV3 - S2 -
The original site foundation
plan was designed with
micropile, but that did not work
with the existing site
conditions. This design was
revised to a footing below the
existing footing. REV2 - New
landscape improvements, site
walls & site lighting - L1 thru
L9, S1 & E1.0. Electrical light
fixture and lighting control
system - E0.0 thru E3.01. Add
snowmelt at central landscape
path and Wiegers Terrace - L-4

Mechanical equipment
replacement and addition of air|
conditioning - M0.0 thru M3.01.
New sliding doors at lower
level of chapel - A2.01, A3.01,
A6.01 & S2. Remodel Kitchen
Multipurpose Rm, add acoustic|
separation at LL of Chapel -
A2.01 & A7.01 New Storage

Date Printed: Friday, August 04, 2023

Page 1 of 11



areas at Ministry Basement -
A2.04 REV1 - Plan revisions
include final routing for
underground snowmelt mains
& boiler flues. Revisions also
include design intent for boiler
enclosure. Demo existing
roofing finish and replace with
new synthetic roofing material
on Chapel and Ministry
buildings. Install new roof-
mounted PV solar arrays on
Chapel and Ministry buildings
(separate permit). Demo
existing windows and replace
them with new ones at the
Chapel. Demo existing
snowmelt boiler and replace
with new. Demo existing
parking/snowmelt tube and
install new.

12/09/2022,

B22-0072.002

Duplex

Alteration/Repair

15000

$32753.81

$150.00

CHAD MICHAEL
ISAACS 2010 TRUST

3987 LUPINE DR A (
210112219014 )

REV2 - Addition of two
mudroom entry shed roofs.
DRB22-0121.001 (added page

A501) REV1 - Window and
door replacement, addition of

289sf, entry and side patio
replacement, new at grade hot
tub.\\nInterior renovation, New
fixed finishes, Cabinets, tiles

flooring, interior Trim

07/19/2023

B22-0274.003

Single
Family

Alteration/Repair

60000

$19468.71

$2421.41

Kristena Wyatt ( Jerry
Sibley Plumbing, Inc. )

AROUSMITH
HOLDINGS Il LLC

615 FOREST PL (
210107215004 )

REV3 - Replace boilers (3)
Lochinvar FTX600. Will tie into
existing flues and combustion

air terminations through the
roof. REV2 - Change window
dimensions and switch a door
to a lift and slide door REV1 -
5 gas fireplaces, new mid level

wet bar cabinets\ Interior

Remodel, replace existing

glass wall at gym with new

clear glass, Replace bar
cabinets and countertops at 2
locations, demo and replace
tile and cabinets in lower East
bedroom, replace carpet with
wood floor in the basement

07/19/2023

B22-0339.001

Duplex

New Construction

$220169.70

$150.00

Alex Coleman Tim
Beecher ( Coleman
Custom Homes )

MEXAMER FOREST
ROAD LLC

816 FOREST RD (
210107211031 )

REV1 - Update of LOD (Lines
of Disturbance) to encompass
the project as a whole more
appropriately. It is one page
C103. Construction of new
duplex, 816 Forest Rd., Side A

Date Printed: Friday, August 04, 2023

Page 2 of 11



06/29/2023| B22-0450.002

Multi-Family,

Alteration/Repair

27217

$2297.65

$970.04

Brian Walker (
440017447259 )

WALKER, BRIAN

1734 GOLF LN 870 (
210109104062 )

REV2 - 19 Windows, 2 SPD
Like for Like - U-Factor .27
REV1 - Updated structural

drawings. Move wall back four

feet on second floor, new gas

fireplace on second floor, add

deck and sliding glass door in
back.

07/10/2023| B23-0156.001

Duplex

Addition

5000

$28633.88

$6551.00

Roland Kjesbo (
Nedbo Construction
Inc)

SGS VENTURES LLQ 4284 COLUMBINE DR

A (210112228001 )

REV1 - Change deck layout as
approved by DRB, modify
mudroom layout, and several
structural modifications based
on site conditions and removal

of existing post Remodel of
existing Residence to include-
Addition on lower level to
create new entry and stair case
to the main level, expansion at
south side garage and south
side and east side of main
level, new configuration on
lower level and new kitchen
and living room at main level,
and new deck on south side-
refer to plans for more details

07/06/2023| B23-0165.001

Single
Family

Alteration/Repair

$928.79

$150.00

333 BDRLLC

333 BEAVER DAM RD
210107112006 )

REV1 - Patio structural
drawing change from grade
beam to pier design. Remove
and replace existing walkway
and patio to add snowmelt.

06/05/2023 B23-0210

Single
Family

Addition

187000

$6566.67

$5380.25

Rob Hall ( Rob Halls
Kitchens Plus )

BLACK BEAR LANE
LLC STEVEN
LIPSTEIN

5111 BLACK BEAR LN
(209918210001 )

Add on a small addition of
73.69 Sq ft to the SE side of
the building. Moving a couple

interior walls, and remodel the
kitchen

06/06/2023 B23-0213

Commercial

Alteration/Repair

678120

$20817.56

$17882.65

Common Area

174 GORE CREEK DR
(210108221999 )

Roof replacement of 5th floor
of The Lodge at Vail. DRB23-
0141

06/06/2023 B23-0214

Commercial

Alteration/Repair

140500

$4916.80

$4916.80

Common Area

288 BRIDGE ST (
210108295999 )

Chiller replacement. Existing
chiller to be replaced with new
chiller located in same area.
No changes to exterior
enclosure. | talked to DRB.
DRB is not requiring a permit.

06/12/2023 B23-0222

Commercial

Alteration/Repair

370000

$12755.28

$10572.75

Wade Cumming ( C4
LTD)

LCPK VAIL OWNER
LLC

183 GORE CREEK DR
(210108210006 )

Interior remodel of an existing
retail space for a new
gin/vodka tasting room

06/13/2023 B23-0226

Single
Family

Alteration/Repair

80000

$3066.60

$2414.00

Alberto Torres ( Yat
Construction, LLC. )

HOLLIS FAMILY LLC

5109 BLACK BEAR LN
(209918210023 )

5109 Black Bear - interior
Remodel of a master bedroom
level and reconfiguring the
master bathroom into a shared
bath. Update 3 windows, no
additional SF or GRFA

created.

Date Printed: Friday, August 04, 2023

Page 3 of 11



06/15/2023 B23-0227

Multi-Family

Alteration/Repair

115000

$4657.24

$3655.75

SPRUCE CREEK
WEST LLC

1750 S FRONTAGE RD
W A4 (210312317004 )

Replace existing gas fireplace
with new gas fireplace
appliance. Relocate powder
bath and new finishes and
appliances in kitchen. Replace
windows.

06/15/2023 B23-0228

Commercial

Alteration/Repair

1199949

$35222.39

$30724.23

TOWN OF VAIL
DILLON REAL
ESTATE CO

2109 N FRONTAGE RD|
W (210311424025)

Complete removal of existing
shingles and replace with new
shingles on entire building.
Shingle Color "Slate" with slate|
grey flashing and patina green
gutters.

06/20/2023 B23-0232

Multi-Family

Alteration/Repair

243473

$7902.27

$6630.71

PELLAR, DR.
RUSSELL W. & ANN

1330 SANDSTONE DR
12 (210312123001 )

Replacing 41 windows and 3
patio doors like for like. Color
for color. U-factor will be .29 or
better

08/01/2023

B23-0239.002

Multi-Family,

Alteration/Repair

300

$710.41

$15.10

Allie Klass ( Allie
Klass )

KLASSY KASTLE
LLC

1622 BUFFEHR
CREEK RD A10 (
210312201001 )

REV2 - Replace existing gas
logs with new direct vent gas
fireplace (no exterior
alterations) REV1 - Bathroom
remodel. Electrical & plumbing
relocated. New
finishes.\n\nREPLACE
EXISTING GAS LOGS WITH
NEW DIRECT VENT GAS
INSERT; GAS AND POWER
EXISTING; NO EXTERIOR
CHANGES

07/05/2023 B23-0253

Multi-Family,

Alteration/Repair

10141

$373.71

$373.71

RYERSON,
ANTHONY M. &
CYNTHIA B.

4859 MEADOW DR (
210113102047 )

Customer owns both sides of
the complex- Replacing 3
windows within the existing
bay. Like for like. Color for
color. U-factor will be .29 or
better

07/05/2023 B23-0254

Multi-Family

Alteration/Repair

7023

$301.59

$301.59

JONES, STEPHEN

931 RED SANDSTONE
RD 14 (210301402014
)

Replacing 2 windows like for
like. Color for Color. U-factor
will be .29 or better

07/07/2023 B23-0256

Duplex

Alteration/Repair

15000

$563.29

$563.29

COCHRAN, SARAH

2195 CHAMONIX LN 4
(210311404025 )

-Remove existing wood
decking and replace with
TimberTech in a natural wood
color -Add a small stone patio
on-grade, adjacent to deck on
NW corner (approx 10'x14") -
Add non-permanent planters
along edges -Replace existing
fence with new fence in a
natural wood color -Refresh
bushes and perennials along
the property line and back
corner of property, add rock
and incorporate Fire Free Five
principles

Date Printed: Friday, August 04, 2023

Page 4 of 11



install (2) Goodman 5 ton
COIL CASED UPDN PNT
24.5" W/FLOWRATER
24.5"WX30"HX21"D, (2)
Goodman 17 seer 5 ton
condensers, PAD E-LITE
36X36X3 PLASTIC, run lineset]
. 1706 BUFFEHR : )
Single . . BUFFEHR CREEK through crawl space to location|
07/10/2023 B23-0257 Farr?ily Alteration/Repair 13500 $510.19 $510.19 VAIL LLC 21%@:55; (?(5)5 in back of house, set
) condensers on pads, move
furnace(in crawl space) and all
connecting lines back to fit coil,
adapt all venting to fit coils,
charge system with R410a, all
fittings and connections
needed for proper operation
Replacing 1 entry door like for
07/12/2023] B23-0260 Multi-Family| Alteration/Repair 6999 $278.49 $278.49 KII.EI.ZF(ERF,{ND;\(\:/(I)E.I)..? ) \1,\75E()2S( gﬁg’;ga%ggt; like. U-facLo(;t;/(vei:I be .29 or
Remove existing (1) Carrier 34
ton chiller. Furnish & install (1)
Carrier 30RAP035 air cooled
_ _ _ 12 VAIL RD ( 34-to_n chil_ler that y\{ill b.e crane
07/17/2023] B23-0262 Commercial| Alteration/Repair 75250 $2716.21 | $2716.21 Common Area 210108264999 ) hoisted into position in the
location of existing chiller. New|
chiller will be connected into
existing building chilled water
piping system, and electrical.
728 W LIONSHEAD ) )
07/19/2023  B23-0265 |Multi-Family| Alteration/Repair 5000 $23229 | $232.29 DAP PROPERTIES CIR R-620 ( Change Fireplace - using
ores existing terminations.
210107223115 )
Replacing 3 windows and 1
. . ) . 508 E LIONSHEAD CIR| patio door. Like for like. Color
07/26/2023 B23-0270 Multi-Family| Alteration/Repair 20601 $813.91 $813.91 LIST, MARTIN A. 212 (210106311008 ) | for color. U-factor will be .29 or
better
Bldg 14 Unit 3 Employee
Housing Unit: Demo and
4680 VAIL RACQUET replace eX|st|‘ng kitchen &
07/27/2023|  B23-0273 | Multi-Family| Alteration/Repair 38440 | $1592.39 | $1592.39 RACQUET CLUB CLUB DR 3 ( bathroom cabinets, remove
OWNERS ASSOC 210112429003 ) bathtub and replace with walk-
in shower, new tile. Replace
bedroom and living room
windows (same-for-same).
Total: $100,116.76
Electrical
START PLAN CHECK ELECTRICAL TOTAL
DATE PERMIT # SUBCASE TYPE VALUATION VALUATION FEE AMT PAID AMT CONTRACTORS OWNER NAME ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK
Single : 3887 LUPINE DR A (
04/02/2023] E23-0058 Family New Construction 100000 $2467.00 | $2467.00 LUPINE VAIL LLC 210111102003 ) New house ground up
. I ' ; VAIL VACATIONS | 384 GORE CREEK DR| relocate receptacles, lights
04/09/2023 E23-0067 Multi-Family| Alteration(Repair) 15000 $308.44 $308.44 LLC 12 (210108238012 ) and smoke detectors

Date Printed: Friday, August 04, 2023

Page 5 of 11




05/18/2023

E23-0101

Multi-Family

Alteration(Repair)

15000

$238.00

$238.00

LTSG 699 LLC

200 VAIL RD 699 (

Remove and replace panel
based on age and space
needed for new A/C split unit

CLAUDIA QUIJANO 210108224036 ) and new lighting. Add new
lighting in kitchen area per
plans
728 W LIONSHEAD | Install 8- 6" recessed cans in
05/21/2023] E23-0105 Multi-Family| Alteration(Repair) 8500 $317.69 $317.69 K CALLﬁEgAN RITZ CIR R-403 ( living room. Replace existing
210107223074 ) trims
WHITE LONGSPUR
CAPITAL LLC - ETAL 466 FOREST RD ( Side A: Install service, lights
05/30/2023 E23-0110 Duplex New Construction 25000 $1212.81 | $1212.81 GRANT HERRMANN 210107114006 ) and devices for new
SCHWARTZ & residential duplex.
KLINGER LLP
WHITE LONGSPUR
CAPITAL LLC - ETAL 466 FOREST RD ( Side B: Install service, lights
05/30/2023 E23-0111 Duplex | New Construction 15000 $741.13 $741.13 GRANT HERRMANN 210107114006 ) and devices for new
SCHWARTZ & residential duplex.
KLINGER LLP
Apaélélﬁe%/l/?ﬁrﬁ N 200 VAIL RD 486 ( upgrade service to 2004,
06/06/2023 E23-0120 Multi-Family| Alteration(Repair) 20000 $338.00 $338.00 SCHWARTZ & 210108224021 ) install wmr;ig L?i:]AC, change
KLINGER LLP gnfing
BISHOP PARK NO 9
06/12/2023] E23-0123 Multi-Family| Alteration(Repair) 10000 $138.00 $138.00 INC CLAUDIA 63 WILLOW PL 9 ( remodel of unit
210108260009 )
QUIJANO
TNREF Il BRAVO
. VAIL LLC TRUE . .
Commerical- . . 2211 N FRONTAGE RD| Electrical for renovation -
06/14/2023 E23-0125 : Alteration(Repair) 80000 $2437.59 | $2437.59 NORTH ) )
Industrial MANAGEMENT W (210311431001 ) | offices to employee housing
GROUP LLC
. - ’ . . 600 VAIL VALLEY DR (| remodel lighting project in
06/26/2023] E23-0134 Multi-Family| Alteration(Repair) 155000 $5043.31 | $5043.31 Common Area 210108110999 ) hallways, no new load added
WILLIAM E. OAKES &
. . : : : JACQUELINE C. 680 LIONSHEAD PL | lighting remodel project - no
06/26/2023 E23-0135 Multi-Family| Alteration(Repair) 2800 $138.00 $138.00 OAKES LIVING 704 ( 210107206068 ) new load added
TRUST
] - . . . HARRISON, LYNNE [ 680 LIONSHEAD PL lights, switches, smoke
06/27/2023] E23-0136 Multi-Family| Alteration(Repair) 12500 $188.00 $188.00 B 306 ( 210107206030 ) detectors new kitchen
] Single . . IVERSON, ROSS & | 4926 JUNIPER LN ( -
06/29/2023] E23-0138 Family Alteration(Repair) 7000 $228.56 $228.56 JENNIE 210113102010 ) Rewiring garage
New LED lighting in
. ) . . THIESSEN 100 E MEADOW DR 8 (| bathrooms and kitchen area.
06/30/2023; E23-0139 Multi-Family| Alteration(Repair) 6500 $138.00 $138.00 ENTERPRISES LLC 210108261008 ) Reinstall devices after kitchen
cabinet upgrade.
] . ) . ) Jay Van Voorst ( New| LCPK VAIL OWNER | 183 GORE CREEK DR| Electrical addition of HYAC
07/05/2023 E23-0141 Multi-Family| Alteration(Repair) 127500 $4144.00 | $4144.00 Electric Service ) LLC ( 210108210006 ) mini splits to hotel units.,
Relocating three existing light
: 1622 BUFFEHR fixtures and two GFCI
07/08/2023]  E23-0142 ,f;’:ﬁl'le Alteration(Repair)| 3000 $138.00 | $138.00 KLASSELEASTLE CREEK RD A10 (| protected receptacles, as part
y 210312201001 ) of a bathroom remodel after a
water leak.
E-COMPANY 2022 430 S FRONTAGE RD | Relocate existing circuitry for
07/11/2023 E23-0143 Multi-Family| Alteration(Repair)| 5000.00 $138.00 $138.00 LLC E RU-406 ( 50amp hot tub to install
210108217030 ) 40amp steam unit
] Single " POCKROSS, KEITH | 2672 CORTINA LN ( | Relocate existing electrical for]
07/11/2023 E23-0144 Family Addition 7500.00 $138.00 $138.00 M. & MIRIAM R. 210314203034 ) kitchen remodel
ROCKY MOUNTAIN {1100 N FRONTAGE RD L )
07112023 E23-0145 | Multi-Family| Alteration(Repair)|  7500.00 $138.00 | $138.00 HIGH PROPERTIES W 1406 ( Relocate existing electrical for

LLC

210312113022 )

two bathroom remodel

Date Printed: Friday, August 04, 2023

Page 6 of 11



07/17/2023 E23-0148

Commerical-
Industrial

Alteration(Repair)

22000

$662.63 $662.63

TOWN OF VAIL
FINANCE DEPT

395 E LIONSHEAD CIR
(210106407012 )

Remove (4) Express +250
Charging stations; Install (2)
Express Plus Power Blocks;

Install (4) Express Plus DCFC
Power Link Stations. *Same
as E22-0279 but with new
contractor®

07/21/2023 E23-0153

Single
Family

Alteration(Repair)

4200.00

$202.69 $202.69

BUFFEHR CREEK
VAIL LLC

1706 BUFFEHR
CREEK RD (
210312210001 )

Wiring for A/C Units

07/26/2023 E23-0155

Commerical-
Industrial

Alteration(Repair)

55000

$1749.56 | $1749.56

LCPK VAIL OWNER
LLC

183 GORE CREEK DR
(210108210006 )

Electrical for tenant finish.
The contractor is C4 LTD but
it wouldn't let me use that
because of wrong
classification? The building
permit is B23-0222

07/26/2023 E23-0156

Duplex

Alteration(Repair)

8000

$241.50 $241.50

PARLIAMENT, AMY
& CASEY

3241 KATSOS RANCH
RD (210102301031

Replace damaged
underground service feeder.
No drawings

Total: $21,486.91

START

DATE PERMIT #

SUBCASE

PLAN CHECK ELECTRICAL TOTAL

TYPE

VALUATION VALUATION

Expedited

FEE AMT PAID AMT

CONTRACTORS

OWNER NAME

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

06/28/2023 B23-0248

Re-roof

87500

$3119.81 | $2491.25

KERRY M. BREAUX
2012 TRUST, KERRY
M. BREAUX
TRUSTEE - ETAL

4014 BIGHORN RD (
210111104001 )

Removal of existing shingles.
Inspect existing plywood
substrate for water or
structural damage (if
unserviceable decking is
discovered, Sunlight shall
replace unserviceable decking
at a rate of $80 dollars per
4’x8’ sheet to be added to final
invoice). Install new drip edge
and roof related flashing as
necessary including all
penetration flashing. Install Ice
and water shield waterproof
underlayment on entire roof
surface. Install new
Certainteed Northgate Climate
Flex Max Def Class 4 Impact
resistant shingle having a
Limited Lifetime Warranty
(color Weathered Wood) on up

to a 6680 sf surface area.

06/30/2023 B23-0252

Re-roof

16279

$655.07 $655.07

MARGO PEYTON
DAVIS REVOCABLE

TRUST

4415 BIGHORN RD 2 (
210112224002)

Re-Roof- Timberline Natural
Shadow "Shakewood"

Date Printed: Friday, August 04, 2023

Page 7 of 11



07/06/2023 B23-0255

Re-roof

28780

$1156.55 | $1156.55

SCHMIDT, CONNIE
M.

4819 MEADOW DR B (
210113102036 )

Removal of existing shingles.
Inspect existing plywood
substrate for water or
structural damage (if
unserviceable decking is
discovered, Sunlight shall
replace unserviceable decking
at a rate of $80 dollars per
4’x8’ sheet to be added to final
invoice). Tru Definition
Duration Shingle, Color Amber
Install new drip edge and roof
related flashing as necessary
including all penetration
flashing. Install Ice and water
shield waterproof
underlayment on entire roof
surface. Install new Owens
Corning Duration 40 yr
premium asphalt shingle
shingle (color Amber) on up to
a 2878sf surface area.

07/19/2023 B23-0264

Re-roof

66000

$2435.71 | $2435.71

Kloser, Michael &
Emily

2466 GARMISCH DR (
210311401023 )

DECRA reroof. Grace ice and
water DECRA shake profile
stone coated shingle. Color is
Chestnut.

Total: $6,738.58

START

DATE PERMIT #

SUBCASE

TYPE

Fire - Construction Permit

PLAN CHECK ELECTRICAL TOTAL

VALUATION VALUATION

FEE AMT PAID AMT

CONTRACTORS

OWNER NAME

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

07/06/2023 A23-0035

Fire Alarm

6500

$216.00 $216.00

Common Area

707 W LIONSHEAD
CIR A2 (210106305002
)

Unit 117 (A2): Vision Security
will be relocating 3 Smoke
Detectors in the Existing
Bedrooms, Relocating the
Smoke Detector and Carbon
Monoxide Detector in the
Hallway, relocating the Living
Room Carbon, and rerunning
all fire wire through the new
framed walls.

07/11/2023 A23-0036

Fire Alarm

8136.64

$593.12 $593.12

NOVA SHERMAN
LLC

4822 MEADOW LN (
210113104008 )

South Side: Pre-wire and
install of a residential fire
alarm system

Date Printed: Friday, August 04, 2023

Page 8 of 11




07/12/2023

A23-0037

Fire Alarm

44460.00

$216.00

$216.00

TNREF Il BRAVO
VAIL LLC TRUE
NORTH
MANAGEMENT
GROUP LLC

2211 N FRONTAGE RD
W (210311431001 )

HIGHLINE EHU - REMODEL
OF 2ND FLOOR TO
INCLUDE 12 EMPLOYEE
HOUSING UNITS. WE WILL
BE ADDING SOUNDER
BASES, SMOKE, CO AND
SMOKE/CO DETECTORS
THROUGHOUT THE SPACE.
WE WILL ALSO BE ADDING
SPEAKER ONLYS AND
SPEAKER STROBES FOR
GENERAL ALARM
NOTIFICATION

07/13/2023

A23-0038

Fire Alarm

35000.00

$216.00

$216.00

VAIL RELIGIOUS
FOUNDATION INC

19 VAIL RD (
210107109001 )

replace alarm devices like for
like.

07/21/2023

A23-0039

Fire Alarm

5970

$216.00

$216.00

PAASONEN, VILLE -
AER, EMMA H.

770 POTATO PATCH
DR 12 (210106319012
)

Reconfigure monitored fire
alarm system due to remodel

07/24/2023

A23-0040

Fire Alarm

14200

$216.00

$216.00

LTSG 699 LLC
CLAUDIA QUIJANO

200 VAIL RD 699 (
210108224036 )

Scope of work —
Replace/upgrade existing
smoke detector locations (5).
Replace/upgrade existing
speaker locations (4). Smoke
detectors bases will be
equipped with sounders and
carbon monoxide sensors, (2)
where required. Temporal
code 3 and 4 within the unit
will be achieved in addition to
general building fire evac.

07/14/2023

CON23-0011

Other

56000

$216.00

$216.00

VAIL HOSPITALITY
GROUP LLC

1783 N FRONTAGE RD
W (210312330001 )

Install Emergency Responder
Radio Communications BDA in
building

06/15/2023]

F22-0069.001

Fire
Suppression|

24000

$366.00

$150.00

1 VAIL RD (
210107126999 )

REV1 - Original submittal was
for temporary fire protection.
This update is for permanent
sprinkler protection now that

design team has finished their
design. Four Seasons 6020:

Change all existing sprinklers

to temporary upright sprinklers

for demolition. Rest of remodel
to continue in the spring at
which point we will submit for
a separate permit for final
sprinkler locations.

Date Printed: Friday, August 04, 2023

Page 9 of 11



REV1 - Ceiling changes
required a change in fire
sprinkler layout. Ryan has
requested updated fire
sprinkler drawings and
calculations. Grand Hyatt
Sushi Remodel: Replace

i VAIL HOTEL existing sprinklers with
07/20/2023| F23-0007.001 s Fire . 22000 $1517.00 | $150.00 PARTNERS LLC 1300 WESTHAVEN DR tempora gu ﬁ ht sprinklers to
uppression (210312100012 ) porary upright sp
HOTELAVE maintain protection through
construction. Once new
ceilings are framed relocate
and add sprinklers as shown
on plans for sushi restaurant,
expanded seating, and sushi
kitchen.
REV1 - A dry flexible sprinkler
is required on the exterior deck|
that was not known of at
original permit application.
Additionally the contractor has
requested changing from
pendents to sidewall sprinklers
Fire ARAHO BY THE V 680 LIONSHEAD PL in the bedrooms and living
06/07/2023 ~ F23-0022.001 Suppression| 7000 $366.00 $150.00 LLC 603 (210107206059 ) room. Antlers Lodge 603:
Install temporary upright
sprinklers after contractor has
finished demolition work for
remodel. Once remodel is
completed return to turn
upright sprinklers back to
pendent sprinklers.\n
. 548 S FRONTAGE RD .
Fire 205 WESTWIND LLC replace 2 side wall for 2
06/29/2023] F23-0034 Suppression 1500 $216.00 $216.00 GHSK LLP W 205 (21 (;106312014 concealed
. Arrabelle 643: Relocate 22
Fire 675 LIONSHEAD PL :
07/17/2023] F23-0035 Suppression 16000 $216.00 $216.00 VAIL CRIB LLC 643 (210106327029 ) spnnlﬂ_ers for new w_all and
ceiling configuration.
2950 Booth Creek Drive:
Relocate sprinkler main for
Fire 2950 BOOTH CREEK | new beam to be installed. Plug
07/17/2023 F23-0036 Suppression| 3000 $216.00 $216.00 D4VAILLLC DR (210103405007 ) | two sprinklers that will be too
close together and are no
longer needed.
. 141 E MEADOW DR . .
Fire SOLARIS PROPERTY]| Fire sprinklers system for
07/24/2023] F23-0038 . 47000 $216.00 $216.00 PENTHOUSE D EAST (
Suppression| OWNER Il LLC 210108294067 ) remodel.
REWORK PRE-EXISTING
ANSUL R-102 KITCHEN FIRE
Fire SONNENALP 20 VAIL RD ( SUPPRESSION SYSTEM AT
07/25/2023 F23-0039 Suppression 2885.00 $216.00 $216.00 PROPERTIES INC 210108280001 ) SWILL CHALET 20 VAIL
ROAD TO PROTECT THE
NEW KITCHEN EQUIPMENT.
Fire 548 S FRONTAGE RD
07/28/2023] F23-0040 su . 1000.00 $216.00 $216.00 SWHX2 TRUST LTD | W 107 (210106312007 sprinkler
ppression| )
) 548 S FRONTAGE RD
Fire FRIDA HOLDINGS )
07/28/2023] F23-0041 Suppression 1000.00 $216.00 $216.00 LLC W 105 (210106312005 sprinkler mod

)

Date Printed: Friday, August 04, 2023

Page 10 of 11



Relocate one existing fire
sprinkler head and add one

08/03/2023 F23-0042

Fire

Suppression|

2150.00

$216.00

$216.00

WIGGINS Il LLC

CIR A (210106317059 )

710 W LIONSHEAD

storage area of office space.

new concealed RFIlI fire
sprinkler head in closet

[KH Webb Offices]

Total: $4,067.12

START

DATE PERMIT #

SUBCASE

PLAN CHECK ELECTRICAL TOTAL

TYPE

Fire - Operational Permit

CONTRACTORS

VALUATION VALUATION

FEE AMT PAID AMT

OWNER NAME

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

Alpine Hall will be used for
General Session for 100-

07/10/2023 OP23-0008

Other

$216.00

$216.00

VAIL HOTEL
PARTNERS LLC
HOTELAVE

1300 WESTHAVEN DR
(210312100015 )

400ppl. There will be carpet
put down, pipe and drape
installed on the parameter of
the space, two screens,
projector and stage on the
North wall.

Total: $216.00

Grand Total: $132,625.37

Page 11 of 11

Date Printed: Friday, August 04, 2023



